Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

What is the average height of Great Himalayas?

Who was made the Governor of West Punjab after the resignation of Francis Moody?

The All India Muslim League was established at Dhakka on.

The Idol 'Shiv jee' placed in the tample of somnat was the idol of.

Who established the Landon chapter of Muslim League?

Who of the following is said to be the founder of Sindh Madressah Tul Islam Karachi.

Mujaddid Alif Sani born at Sirhind in

Who was the first Martial Law administrator.

When peoples Republic of China came into being?

When the Cripps Mission was reached in India?

Where is the headquarter of the OIC?

Which following countires helped Pakistan in building the Karachi Steel Mill/

Where the Head Quarter of the Muslim league was made?

Liagat Ali Khan presented the objectives Resolution on.

The congress ministries were formed in how many provinces of the British India.

Answers Choice

A. 5500 m
. 6000 m
.6500 m
7000 m

. .. Chandrigar

. A.RR. Nishtar

. Feroz khan Noor

. litikhar Hussain Mamdoot

. Dec. 30, 1905
. Dec. 30, 1906
. Dec. 30, 1907
. Dec. 30, 1908

Prosperity
Destruction
Birth
Blessing

Ch. Rehmat Ali

Mian Muhammad Shafi
Syed Amir Ali

Allama Igbal

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan

Maulvi Mir Hassan

Allama Shabir Ahmed Usmani
Hassan Ali Afandi

UOWPH UOWP UOwP U0wP U0wP 0O

1564
1565
1566
1567

Azam Khan
Zia ul Haq
Yahya Khan
Ayub Khan

UowW» UOm>

1947
1948
1949
1950

22 March 1940
29 March 1940
30 March 1940
None of these

Mecca
Tehran
Repat
Jeddah

DOowm» DOoWr DOmP

Russia
. China
America
Britain

Delhi

Dhaka
Lahore
. Aligarh

Cow» Dowmr

. March 12, 1947

. March 12, 1948
. March 12, 1949
. March 12, 1950

Dor» CoO®m »
= o o,



16

17

18

19

20

When did the Quaid-e-Azam marry for the second time?

Which Mughul ruler was reponsible to introduce Din -i -llahi.

On the arrival of Simon Commission, Muslim League was split into two groups. One group
was led by Sir Muhammad Shafee and the other group was led by:

Shuddhi and sangthan movements were started at the end of:

Who was the first Muslim Judge of the British privy council.

A. 1902
B. 1910

D. 1920

B. Jahangir

C. Shah Jahan

D. Aurangzeb

A. Allama Igbal

C. Nawaz Wagqar-ul-Mulk
A. 1919 Reforms

C. Annulment of Partition of Bengal

A. Agha Khan
B. Shah Din

D. Syed Hussain Bilgirami



