

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	What is the average height of Great Himalayas?	A. 5500 m B. 6000 m C. 6500 m D. 7000 m
2	Who was made the Governor of West Punjab after the resignation of Francis Moody?	A. I.I. Chandrigar B. A.R. Nishtar C. Feroz khan Noor D. Iftikhar Hussain Mamdoot
3	The All India Muslim League was established at Dhakka on.	A. Dec. 30, 1905 B. Dec. 30, 1906 C. Dec. 30, 1907 D. Dec. 30, 1908
4	The Idol 'Shiv jee' placed in the tample of somnat was the idol of.	A. Prosperity B. Destruction C. Birth D. Blessing
5	Who established the Landon chapter of Muslim League?	A. Ch. Rehmat Ali B. Mian Muhammad Shafi C. Syed Amir Ali D. Allama Iqbal
6	Who of the following is said to be the founder of Sindh Madressah Tul Islam Karachi.	A. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan B. Maulvi Mir Hassan C. Allama Shabir Ahmed Usmani D. Hassan Ali Afandi
7	Mujaddid Alif Sani born at Sirhind in	A. 1564 B. 1565 C. 1566 D. 1567
8	Who was the first Martial Law administrator.	A. Azam Khan B. Zia ul Haq C. Yahya Khan D. Ayub Khan
9	When peoples Republic of China came into being?	A. 1947 B. 1948 C. 1949 D. 1950
10	When the Cripps Mission was reached in India?	A. 22 March 1940 B. 29 March 1940 C. 30 March 1940 D. None of these
11	Where is the headquarter of the OIC?	A. Mecca B. Tehran C. Repat D. Jeddah
12	Which following countires helped Pakistan in building the Karachi Steel Mill/	A. Russia B. China C. America D. Britain
13	Where the Head Quarter of the Muslim league was made?	A. Delhi B. Dhaka C. Lahore D. Aligarh
14	Liaqat Ali Khan presented the objectives Resolution on.	A. March 12, 1947 B. March 12, 1948 C. March 12, 1949 D. March 12, 1950
15	The congress ministries were formed in how many provinces of the British India.	A. 5 B. 7 C. 9 D. 11

16	When did the Quaid-e-Azam marry for the second time?	A. 1902 B. 1910 C. 1918 D. 1920
17	Which Mughul ruler was reponsible to introduce Din -i -llahi.	A. Akbar B. Jahangir C. Shah Jahan D. Aurangzeb
18	On the arrival of Simon Commission, Muslim League was split into two groups. One group was led by Sir Muhammad Shafee and the other group was led by:	A. Allama lqbal B. Quaid-i-Azam C. Nawaz Waqar-ul-Mulk
19	Shuddhi and sangthan movements were started at the end of:	A. 1919 Reforms B. Tehreek-i-Khilafat C. Annulment of Partition of Benga
20	Who was the first Muslim Judge of the British privy council.	A. Agha Khan B. Shah Din C. Sayyed Amir Ali D. Syed Hussain Bilgirami